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Serie: 4
Platz NR Name Erg. TIn. Schnitt G V
1 217 Scholz,Dominik 1451 1 1451 15 0
2 502 Findeisen,Matrtin 5729 4 1432 50 1
3 703 Miller,Thomas 2697 2 1348 25 2
4 1208 Nofz,Michael 5377 4 1344 5 6
5 1603 Reisbach,Henry 4985 4 1246 44 3
6 705 Ruppelt,Rene 4954 4 1238 58 6
7 305 Filla 1,Thomas 4919 4 1229 49 5
8 609 Starick,Mario 2395 2 1197 21 2
9 214 Linde,Wolfgang 1177 1 1177 11 2
10 1609 Franz,Peter S 3511 3 1170 34 2
11 307 Dreyer 1,Frank 2282 2 1141 18 O
12 306 Schafer 1,Horst S 4543 4 1135 44 5
13 901 Lehmann,Matthias * 3360 3 1120 34 2
14 108  Spengler 1,Glnter S 3353 3 1117 33 5
15 704 Staub,Daniel 4436 4 1109 44 5
16 907 Wirth,Klaus 4395 4 1098 49 7
17 302 Wuthe 1,Siegfried S 3285 3 1095 30 3
18 1506 Herrmann,Wilfried S 4357 4 1089 44 6
19 103 Backhaus 1,Andreas 4325 4 1081 48 8
20 407 Dopelheuer 2,Jens 4318 4 1079 41 2
21 801 Lieske,Gerhard 4291 4 1072 42 5
22 1001 Bialowons,Harald 4278 4 1069 40 7
23 1608 Dornbeck, Thomas S 2126 2 1063 23 4
24 1110 Riedle,Stefan 3177 3 1059 30 4
25 204 Muihle 2,Robert 4208 4 1052 46 9
26 111 Scholz,Dominik 3140 3 1046 33 5
27 903 Raschke,Alexandra D 3137 3 1045 32 4
28 507 Neumann,Maik 4180 4 1045 43 10
29 1501 Trautner,Matthias 4166 4 1041 37 3
30 303 Opitz 1,Marcel 4150 4 1037 44 5
31 1606 Unger,Holger 3077 3 1025 29 2
32 810 Nitschke,Klaus 4089 4 1022 44 10
33 603 Ditges,Klaus S 4065 4 1016 44 6
34 506 Muhlan,Matthias 4064 4 1016 45 8
35 803 Benecke,Dirk 4063 4 1015 40 4
36 1505 Fahr,Rene 4053 4 1013 45 7
37 216  Wehr,Wolfgang 1009 1 1009 10 O
38 1209 Probst,Andreas 4015 4 1003 40 3
39 904 Grommisch,Yvonne D 2001 2 1000 19 4
40 1601 Bertram,Klaus 2999 3 999 28 3
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Platz NR
41 1102
42 215
43 107
44 1107
45 508
46 1203
47 1402
48 1006
49 1302
50 1405
51 1605
52 109
53 1314
54 710
55 511
56 708
57 403
58 1205
59 1503
60 308
61 1607
62 510
63 1308
64 1206
65 1202
66 610
67 1301
68 212
69 709
70 701
71 404
72 301
73 1610
74 1204
75 1008
76 101
77 805
78 1108
79 1305

80

605

Serie: 4

Name

Freudenthaler,Walter S
Heide,Dirk

Raschke 1,Gerd

Wiese,Frank

Richter,Candy

Frenk,Lutz

Vol3,Frank

Hanschke,Claudia D
Idel,Marina D
Kumkar,Peter

Bullerjahn,Frank

Linde,Wolfgang

Maxelon,Gunter S
Mikulcak, Thomas

Zahn,Frank

Brettschneider,Cordula

Mdaller 2,Jana D
Heidrich,Wolfgang

Panzer,Hartmut

Winsch 1,Herbert

Moser,Rainer

Schierz,Matrtin

Hermes,Veronika D
Kirschke,Karl - Heinz
Fleischer,Jurgen

Stark,Andreas

Apenburg,Bernd

Stemmer,Peter

KieR3ling,Manfred

Dotzauer,Jens

Seefeld 2,Frank

Filla 1,Marko

Ernst,Christian

Geisler,Heinz

Schulz,Christian

Plewnia 1,Detlef S
Kiehl,Steffen

Sron,Helmut

Tegler,Herbert

Nitzmann,Joachim
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3995
996
2986
2982
3968
2953
3923
3920
2937
2931
3888
2915
1930
3832
3821
2865
3817
3817
3809
2854
3800
3791
3778
3766
2815
3753
3745
3718
2757
3667
3658
2730
1819
1818
904
3593
3580
3579
3557
3529
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4
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4
3
4
4
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4
3
4
4
4
3
4
4
3
2
2
1
4
4
4
4
4

998
996
995
994
992
984
980
980
979
977
972
971
965
958
955
955
954
954
952
951
950
947
944
941
938
938
936
929
919
916
914
910
909
909
904
898
895
894
889
882

G V
48 10
9 2
30 4
38 7
45 8
26 2
43 6
41 4
26 4
29 3
42 5
35 10
19 3
36 4
35 2
32 4
37 6
36 5
35 3
32 6
39 7
38 6
39 6
38 5
28 3
38 5
39 6
34 5
27 2
40 8
35 3
33 8
21 4
19 4
7 1
41 7
36 4
35 6
34 6
34 5
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Platz NR
81 1009
82 110
83 607
84 202
85 913
86 1602
87 802
88 309
89 1007
90 1111
91 906
92 1211
93 1005
94 604
95 910
96 504
97 902
98 105
99 1509
100 1313
101 1504
102 908
103 1104
104 1404
105 201
106 809
107 1113
108 1401
109 1003
110 509
111 811
112 409
113 402
114 405
115 1315
116 112
117 410
118 1002
119 1106
120 1004

Name
Freiberg,Gerd
Heide,Dirk
Danisch,Lothar
Dietl 2,Nico
Menzel,Marco
Koch,Christian
Baake,Peter
Jurchen,Michael
Saling,Dirk
Lachmann,Rainer
Wiillenweber,Georg
von Wedelstedt,Dirk
Lange,Detlef
Wollf,Andreas
Mduller,Eberhard
Lorentschk,Thomas
Block,Jurgen
Kafer 1,Holger
Peil3ker,Marcel
Lehmann,Jochen
Panzer,Jorg
Guttes,Birgit
Orzessek,Peter
Geyer,Silvio
Binting 2,Christel
Milkert,Heiko
Preuss,Wolfgang
Frenz,Eckhardt
Drewes,Peter
Schierz,Andreas
Heydecke,Ronald

Eisenberger,Alexandra

Timpe 2,Ralf
Standke 2,Andreas
Hermes,Klaus
Wehr,Wolfgang
Wiese,Anja
Zinke,Carsten
Kiehne,Carola
Jahn,Thomas
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1764
2641
3515
3500
2616
2612
3472
1727
3431
3428
3422
3410
2556
3400
2549
3382
2533
3345
3338
2489
3293
3275
3266
3264
3219
3177
2336
3113
3106
3084
3083
2308
3071
1531
2284
1516
3004
3002
2958
2193
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882
880
878
875
872
870
868
863
857
857
855
852
852
850
849
845
844
836
834
829
823
818
816
816
804
794
778
778
776
771
770
769
767
765
761
758
751
750
739
731

G V
15 3
30 4
43 10
38 9
30 8
27 4
37 6
19 3
39 7
41 8
36 4
38 8
24 4
38 10
30 8
44 12
27 5
34 6
49 15
28 6
34 6
34 6
42 11
35 9
38 7
34 9
31 9
38 10
31 5
36 4
34 5
28 8
32 5
16 2
26 6
16 5
27 4
34 8
31 7
22 4
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Platz NR
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1010
304
1512
213
211
406
812
606
1303
602
702
1403
1502
707
310
1101
1312
311
104
1408
1309
1210
1406
912
601
207
205
608
1409
1410
1604
706
411
401

Name
Naumann,Michaela
Enke 1,Yves
Swoboda,Séren
Alber,Tom
Skolaster,Mario
Dopelheuer 2,Gabi
B6ohm,Ludwig
Schmidt,Monika
Helbing,Michael
Gallowsky,Holger
Schmohl,Sven
Braun,Michael
Hemmann,Jens
Bilik,Bernd
Lehmann ,Glnter
Termer,Michael
Sonnenberg,Gunter
Deichgréaber,Ullrich
Herzog 1,Janny
Hahn,Wolfgang
Schindler,Heinz Joachim
Rogge,Frank

Dr. Zippel,Christian
Rodehiser,Rosita
Schulz,Joachim
Stemmer 2,Monika
Rottenau 2,Horst
Beyer,Axel
Meinke,Olaf
Kremzow,ulli
Winter,Frank
Reineck,Silvio
Beger,Volker
Muaser 2,Klaus
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2177
1449
2880
2826
1404
2083
2763
1376
2045
2679
2646
1940
2564
1881
1870
1868
1826
1177
1744
2229
1668
2088
1479
1478
1457
1898
910
422
1664
1234
1602
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860
285
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725
724
720
706
702
694
690
688
681
669
661
646
641
627
623
622
608
588
581
557
556
522
493
492
485
474
455
422
416
411
400
372
286
285

G V
21 4
13 2
45 16
29 6
16 3
25 7
35 8
17 5
23 4
31 8
29 9
22 7
27 4
18 4
22 6
16 3
17 4
15 4
30 12
33 14
23 8
24 8
21 6
24 10
20 9
22 7
17 5
6 2
21 9
23 11
19 7
4 2
14 7
10 6



